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Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

66705
06406600667058
can.

Finland

Finland

Chipsters

180

5000 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, free from milk

941 kJ (228 kcal)
9.2¢g

2249

19.5¢g

15¢g

28¢g

0g

52¢g

Water, seasoning mix [spices (MUSTARD SEED, black pepper, onion, garlic, paprika, chili, ginger, parsley, cumin,
nutmeg), sugar, iodized salt, flavorings (umami, paprika, meat, lemon, vegetable, chili), potassium chloride,
thickeners (E412, E415), acidity regulators (E330), natural caramelized sugar, preservatives (E202, E211)], rapeseed

oil.

Allergen

Contains: Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +6°C.
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